ABLE 34th Annual Conference Cost Summary

Association for Biology Laboratory Education
34th Annual Conference
June 19 - 22, 2012
www.ableweb.org

Conference Costs

Conference costs may vary by guest depending on options chosen.

Registration

Options

Costs for
Late
Registration
Registration Status Cost (Before May 1% (after May 1%
Current Member $270 $320
New — Member $290 $340
Students/ Post-docs $140 $190
Item Cost

Accompanying Guest

University Dormitory

Local Hotels - Franklin Hotel (~$143) walking
distance, Carolina Inn (~$159) on campus, Chapel
Hill University Inn ($69.95) 5 minute drive by car or
shuttle

Breakfast Voucher (Available Tuesday — Saturday)

$35.00 each guest

$49.00 per night single occupancy
$24.50 per night double occupancy
$10.50 linen packet

$69.95 - $159

$8.00 per day
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Thursday Evening Carolina Skies Show at
Morehead Planetarium (optional)

Friday Night Banquet
Saturday Excursion — Sarah P. Duke Gardens
Saturday Excursion — Lemur Primate Center (limited

numbers)

Saturday Excursion — North Carolina Museum of
Natural Sciences

Saturday Excursion — Triassic Basin Fossil Trip

$2.50

$70

$15

$100.00

$20.00

$15.00




